Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified
RENCO ELECTRONICS INC.
S
U
R
F
A

221
Renco Part No.
RL-2515
Inductance
(µH)
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
SRF
(MHz) Min.
Q Typical
Min.
Irms
(mA)
Measuring
Frequency (MHz)
RL-2515-0.15 0.15 ± 20% 0.16 290.0 30.0 610.0 25.200
RL-2515-0.18 0.18 ± 20% 0.18 260.0 30.0 580.0 25.200
RL-2515-0.22 0.22 ± 20% 0.20 230.0 30.0 550.0 25.200
RL-2515-0.27 0.27 ± 20% 0.22 210.0 30.0 520.0 25.200
RL-2515-0.33 0.33 ± 20% 0.24 190.0 30.0 500.0 25.200
RL-2515-0.39 0.38 ± 20% 0.26 170.0 30.0 480.0 25.200
RL-2515-0.47 0.47 ± 20% 0.29 150.0 30.0 460.0 25.200
RL-2515-0.56 0.56 ± 20% 0.33 130.0 30.0 430.0 25.200
RL-2515-0.68 0.68 ± 20% 0.35 120.0 30.0 410.0 25.200
RL-2515-0.82 0.82 ± 20% 0.39 100.0 30.0 390.0 25.200
RL-2515-1.0 1.00 ± 20% 0.44 90.0 30.0 370.0 7.960
RL-2515-1.2 1.20 ± 20% 0.48 85.0 30.0 350.0 7.960
RL-2515-1.5 1.50 ± 20% 0.54 70.0 30.0 330.0 7.960
RL-2515-1.8 1.80 ± 20% 0.58 60.0 30.0 320.0 7.960
RL-2515-2.2 2.20 ± 20% 0.67 50.0 30.0 300.0 7.960
RL-2515-2.7 2.70 ± 20% 0.72 45.0 30.0 290.0 7.960
RL-2515-3.3 3.30 ± 10% 0.80 40.0 30.0 270.0 7.960
RL-2515-3.9 3.90 ± 10% 0.88 37.0 30.0 260.0 7.960
RL-2515-4.7 4.70 ± 10% 0.95 32.0 30.0 250.0 7.960
RL-2515-5.6 5.60 ± 10% 1.10 30.0 30.0 230.0 7.960
RL-2515-6.8 6.80 ± 10% 1.20 28.0 30.0 220.0 7.960
RL-2515-8.2 8.20 ± 10% 1.30 25.0 30.0 215.0 7.960
RL-2515-10 10.00 ± 10% 1.40 23.0 30.0 200.0 2.520
RL-2515-12 12.00 ± 10% 1.60 20.0 30.0 190.0 2.520
RL-2515-15 15.00 ± 10% 1.80 19.0 30.0 180.0 2.520
RL-2515-18 18.00 ± 10% 1.90 17.0 30.0 175.0 2.520
RL-2515-22 22.00 ± 10% 3.10 18.0 30.0 140.0 2.520
RL-2515-27 27.00 ± 10% 3.50 14.0 30.0 130.0 2.520
RL-2515-33 33.00 ± 10% 3.90 13.0 30.0 125.0 2.520
RL-2515-39 39.00 ± 10% 4.30 12.0 30.0 120.0 2.520
RL-2515-47 47.00 ± 10% 6.00 10.0 30.0 100.0 2.520
RL-2515-56 56.00 ± 10% 6.50 9.0 30.0 95.0 2.520
RL-2515-68 68.00 ± 10% 7.30 9.0 30.0 90.0 2.520
RL-2515-82 82.00 ± 10% 10.20 8.0 30.0 75.0 2.520
RL-2515-100 100.00 ± 10% 11.30 7.0 20.0 70.0 0.796
RL-2515
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
RL-2505-XXX-XX